
Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Rochefort
Tps

Hour
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Han-Sur-Lesse
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Mesnil st Blaise
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

10KM

Seniors H
1

105
HUBERT Romain

282
33:54
100

34:59
88

34:12
94

2
26

DEBRY Nathan
202

37:30
72

39:06
58

37:46
72

3
492

MASSET Firmin
200

33:03
100

33:26
100

4
98

DUVAL Manu
160

39:21
58

40:26
46

39:53
56

5
121

VAN HEES Louis
130

37:45
68

38:44
62

6
52

LAMBERT Rémi
94

34:07
94

6
553

MOULIN Antonin
94

33:21
94

8
42

LEDUC Adrien
84

41:04
48

41:45
36

8
847

LÉONARD Sindbad
84

36:32
84

10
538

BIHAIN Tanguy
80

36:17
80

11
33

ANTHONY Fichera
76

37:14
76

11
511

HUET Guilyan
76

37:44
76

13
522

JADOUL Alexandre
73

42:41
25

41:06
48

14
547

MASSET Titouan
66

38:24
66

14
858

LALLEMAND Nicolas
66

38:45
66

16
21

HATERT Célestin
65

41:53
3

43:41
18

41:35
44

17
502

FISSON Simon
54

39:31
54

La Tournée des Corridas 2025/2026 - Général
Classement Général 

31/10/2025 20:36:49 Inscrits : 63 Chronométrage Ultratiming.be 1/4
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Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Rochefort
Tps

Hour
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Han-Sur-Lesse
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Mesnil st Blaise
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

18
850

GILSON Tom
52

40:30
52

19
505

CEINOS Rodrigue
50

39:46
50

20
81

RUAUX Hadrien
49

44:03
15

46:51
10

45:17
24

21
516

ISTAT Vivien
48

40:07
48

22
48

LEBLANC Olivier
47

42:45
26

46:42
21

23
27

WAUTELET Corentin
45

44:59
10

45:41
10

45:04
25

24
542

DEL FORNO Pierre
40

41:17
40

25
3

CLARENNE Valerian
38

41:23
38

25
493

DELVOSAL Nicolas
38

41:25
38

27
860

NICOLAY Antoine
34

42:43
34

28
30

BILLOT Damien
28

46:33
10

46:55
18

29
859

BOSSART Sylvain
26

45:01
26

30
111

QUOILIN Chris
24

42:55
24

31
529

DELWICHE Florent
23

49:30
10

47:29
13

32
533

VOOS Eliott
21

43:06
21

33
561

CLOSSE Alexis
17

43:41
17

34
548

TREFAUT William
16

43:51
16

35
501

HONNAY Lucas
15

44:14
15

36
18

OLIX Quentin
14

44:21
14
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Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Rochefort
Tps

Hour
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Han-Sur-Lesse
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Mesnil st Blaise
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

37
70

BREULET Nicolas
11

44:46
11

38
16

BOONE Patrice
10

48:49
10

38
17

ENGLEBERT Emmanuel
10

57:23
10

38
54

LEMMENS Brandon
10

53:03
10

38
82

PARANT Benjamin
10

47:51
10

38
85

NOLET Jean-Baptiste
10

50:13
10

38
87

LAMBERT Simon
10

47:03
10

38
102

GIARD Mathis
10

51:03
10

38
115

DEFAYS Alexis
10

46:50
10

38
126

MAGERMANS Basile
10

57:36
10

38
128

DEFECHE Jordan
10

53:01
10

38
495

LOEVENBRUCK Amaury
10

45:45
10

38
498

MARTIN Jolan
10

45:43
10

38
504

BALHAUT Morgan
10

56:19
10

38
523

BARTIAUX Quentin
10

49:59
10

38
524

DETAL Dylan
10

54:27
10

38
530

VAN CAMPENHOUT Damien
10

49:05
10

38
537

DUTHOIT Jeremy
10

48:35
10

38
544

KIRIKOU Police
10

44:52
10
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Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Rochefort
Tps

Hour
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Han-Sur-Lesse
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Mesnil st Blaise
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

38
550

PIERRET Charles
10

45:21
10

38
556

LUROT Logan
10

45:39
10

38
557

WAVREILLE Maxime
10

49:53
10

38
560

FROCHISSE Lucien
10

47:20
10

38
562

MELCHIOR Clément
10

48:31
10

38
838

LEONARD Lorry
10

56:00
10

38
848

DEBRY Simon
10

55:39
10

38
863

FAUCONNIER Joris
10

56:05
10
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